
CARLISLE HIGH SCHOOL MARCHING BAND  

2019 SCHEDULE FOR WINDS ONLY 

Please check www.carlislehighschoolband.org frequently for information. 

Byron Mikesell, Band Director mikesellb@carlisleschools.org 508-444-2221 
Sign-up for Remind by texting   @marchchs19  to  81010 

First Meeting (5:30-6:30PM) 

Monday May 20 

Summer Rehearsals (6-9PM) 
(every Tuesday of the summer) 

 

Tuesdays 
May 28 

June 4, 11, 18, 25 
July 2, 9, 16, 23, 30 

ALL REHEARSALS ARE HELD AT CHS 
If you will be on vacation or out of town for 

these rehearsals, no problem!  Have a great time. 
But if you are in town you are  
expected to be in attendance. 

You MUST let Mr. Mikesell know 
IN ADVANCE  

if you will be missing a rehearsal! 

BAND CAMP at CHS 
AUGUST 5 – 9 and AUGUST 12 – 16 

ATTENDANCE IS MANDATORY!!! Please see Mr. Mikesell if this is an issue. 
A daily schedule for band camp will be distributed later. 

FALL REHEARSALS WILL BE TUESDAYS & THURSDAYS, 6-9PM 
This schedule begins immediately following band camp. 

Fri Aug 23 Home vs. Mechanicsburg 
Fri Aug 30 Home vs. Northeastern 
Fri Sept 6 Away vs. South Western 
Fri Sept 13 Home vs. State College 
Fri Sept 20 Away vs. Central Dauphin (Landis Field – Old CDHS) 

Fri Sept 27 Away vs. Altoona 
Fri Oct 4 Home vs. Cumberland Valley (Band/Band Sr. Night) 

Fri Oct 11 Away vs. CD East (Landis Field – Old CDHS) 
Fri Oct 18 Home vs. Harrisburg 
Fri Oct 25 Away vs. Chambersburg 
Fri Nov 1 Playoffs (TBA) or Rehearsal (6 – 9 PM) 
Fri Nov 8 Playoffs (TBA) or Rehearsal (6 – 9 PM) 
 

Sat Aug 31 Off (Labor Day Weekend) 
Sat Sept 7 Rehearsal 10AM-4PM (Bring Lunch for 12:30) 
Sat Sept 14 Rehearsal 10AM-4PM (Bring Lunch for 12:30) 
Sat Sept 21 Walnut Bottom Bicentennial Parade (AM) 
 Big Spring Competition (PM) 
Sat Sept 28 Rehearsal 10AM-4PM (Bring Lunch for 12:30) 
Sat Oct 5 KEYSTONE INVITATIONAL 
Sat Oct 12 South Western Competition 
Sat Oct 19 Off (Homecoming) 
Mon Oct 21 Carlisle Halloween Parade 
Wed Oct 23 Mount Holly Halloween Parade 
Sat Oct 26 Cumberland Valley Competition 
Sat Nov 2 New Oxford HS Competition 
Sat/Sun Nov 9/10   Championships Date and Time TBA 

Please check www.carlislehighschoolband.org frequently for information. 

Football Games Parades and Competitions 

Bus and performance times are updated regularly on our website.  Subscribe to our Google calendar for the most current times. 

https://carlislehighschoolband.org/chs-band-boosters/calendar/

